Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/02/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install PO:

04/03/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back Shipping Address:
04/07/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Strike Private Residence
04/08/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back 35111 Avenue 9,

Madera CA 93636

Call Susan when 1 hour from house
559-840-6984

Description Qtty
General

Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 68" 1
68"W X 83"H - 210Ib - 1,500Watts

Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 48" 4
Wikt 48"W X 57"H - 100Ib - 750 Watts

Iy

Ay ( Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44" 4
by
1 ‘\‘ ,J'!‘ 44"WX47"H-95|b-750 Watts

I T

™  Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 4
79"W x 33'L x 3140 i H

\ Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 6
e Metal

24'W x 28"L x 36all § H

Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular 4
painted black
36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request

Bars - St. Barts - Curved White Wash Wood 16' 1

16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H | inner diam 12' | shelf dimension: 33"1/2w
x21"D x17"H | 6 pieces in tot

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 2
painted black
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

E

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 4
painted black, placed on grass
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

1

Services

Driving + Install + Strike Days 4
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Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007552

Susan Vang-Xiong

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$1,500.00

$950.00

$950.00

$550.00

$250.00

$200.00

$3,200.00

$300.00

$300.00

$1,200.00

T

Total

$1,500.00

$3,800.00

$3,800.00

$2,200.00

$1,500.00

$800.00

$3,200.00

$600.00

$1,200.00

$4,800.00
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Description
Driving Back To LA Days (2 Days)
Truck & Gas Surcharge

Hotel Rooms - 2 Rooms, 2 Nights
price subject to change based on time of booking

Per Diems

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $900.00
2 $1,400.00
L $800.00
4 $208.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,600.00
T $2,800.00

$800.00

$832.00

$18,600.00
$12,832.00
$744.00
$558.00
$2,033.00
($0.00)
$34,767.00
($0.00)
$34,767.00
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