

04/02/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install 04/03/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back 04/07/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Strike 04/08/2025 09:00 AM | Drive Back PO: Shipping Address: Private Residence 35111 Avenue 9, Madera CA 93636

Call Susan when 1 hour from house 559-840-6984

Susan Vang-Xiong

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 68" 68"W X 83"H - 210lb - 1,500Watts	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 48" 48"W X 57"H - 100lb - 750 Watts	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00
	Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44" 44"W x 47"H - 95lb - 750 Watts	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00
	Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 79"W x 33"L x 31â\() H	4	\$550.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 24"W x 28"L x 36â\\ \Bar H	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular painted black 36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Bars - St. Barts - Curved White Wash Wood 16' 16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H inner diam 12' shelf dimension: 33"1/2w x 21"D x17"H 6 pieces in tot	1	\$3,200.00	Т	\$3,200.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal painted black 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal painted black, placed on grass 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Services					
	Driving + Install + Strike Days	4	\$1,200.00		\$4,800.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Driving Back To LA Days (2 Days)	4	\$900.00		\$3,600.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge	2	\$1,400.00	Т	\$2,800.00
Hotel Rooms - 2 Rooms, 2 Nights price subject to change based on time of booking	1	\$800.00		\$800.00
Per Diems	4	\$208.00		\$832.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc		\$18,600.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$12,832.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$744.00
Notes	Packing (3.00%):			\$558.00
notes	Taxes:			\$2,033.00
	Discounts:			(\$0.00)
	Total:			\$34,767.00
	Payments:			(\$0.00)
		Balan	ce:	\$34,767.00